
CONSULTANT LIST 

Consultant/Engineer Address City State Zip Phone Cell Fax E-Mail

406 Engineering  - Brian 

Throckmorton, P.E. 

2901 W. 

Broadway,Suite 210 Missoula MT 59808 406-257-0679 406-579-9041 briant@406engineeringinc.com

Applebury Survey 529 W. River Hamilton MT 59840 406-961-3267 406-961-3267 appleburysurvey@gmail.com

Base Line Surveying - Paul 

Jessop 996 Hwy 93 N Victor MT 59875 406-381-6909 pjessop@baselinesurveying.net

Bitterroot Engineering & 

Design - John Horat 1180 Eastside Hwy Corvallis MT 59828 406-370-1231 866-856-3688 johnhorat@gmail.com

Confluence 

Environmental Consulting 

- Rod Daniel

1464 Summerdale 

Rd Corvallis MT 59828 406-369-1527 rdaniel.cec@gmail.com

DJ & A.P.C. 3203 Russell Missoula MT 59801 406-721-4320 406-549-6371 info@djanda.com

Eli & Associates PO Box 16462 Missoula MT 59808 406-549-5022 406-549-5088 steve@elisurvey.com

Granite Creek 

Engineering - Tanner 

Wilson PO Box 268 Florence MT 59833 406-926-6700 tanner@granitecreekeng.com

Gordon Sorenson 

Engineering

2610 Gunsight 

Court Missoula MT 59804 406-549-9693 406-544-1931 gspels@gmail.com

HDR

1715 S. Reserve St, 

Ste C Missoula MT 59801 406-532-2200 406-532-2241 chris.kelly@hdrinc.com 

Lozar Engineering PLLC

34511 Chickweed 

Lane Polson MT 59860 406-240-7929 djplozar@gmail.com

Montana Landmark - Jay 

Estus 4488 Thorning Lp Darby MT 59829 406-821-3900 406-360-2275 jay@montanalandmark.com

Morrison Maierle, Inc. 3011 Palmer St. Missoula MT 59808 406-542-8880 406-542-4801 mskorpik@m-m.net

PCI Professional 

Consultants, Inc.

3115 Russell St.      

PO Box 1750

Missoula      

Missoula MT

59801      

59806

406-363-1201           

406-728-1880 406-728-0276 pci@pcimontana.com

RAM Engineering - Ron 

Uemura PO Box 2130 Hamilton MT 59840  406-360-4238 406-363-1880 ramengineer@hotmail.com

Note - Ravalli County Environmental Health provides this list with the permission of the consultants and not as an endorsement. This list is not all inclusive. 
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CONSULTANT LIST 

Redleaf Engineering, LLC - 

Philip Kedrowski, PE, 

LEED-AP  Quanics Level II 

Treatment Dealer

PO Box 161085            

32 Market Place, 

Ste #4 Big Sky MT 59716 406-995-2996 800-521-4840 philipk@redleaf-consulting.com

Shepherd Surveying 320 Adirondac Ave Hamilton MT 59840 406-363-1086 lenshep@charter.net

Specialized Engineering - 

Howard Anderson PO Box 535 Hamilton MT 59840 406-961-3523 406-360-6331 406-961-2402 howietrameng@cybernet1.com

Territorial Landworks, 

Inc. - Andy Short, R.S.

1817 S. Ave. West, 

Suite A Missoula MT 59801 406-721-0142 406-381-0499 406-721-5224 andys@territoriallandworks.com

Water & Environmental 

Technologies Patty 

Hamblock or Dave 

Erickson 480 E Park Butte MT 59701 406-782-5220 406-723-1537

phamblock@wet-llc.com   

derickson@wet-llc.com

WGM Group 1111 E. Broadway Missoula MT 59802 406-728-4611 406-728-2476 wgm@wgmgroup.com
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